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Please fill in all required field (typed).  
A. Personal information 
First name Family name 

Your Profile Picture 
4 cm (h) x 3 cm (w) 

  

Date of Birth 
(MM/DD/YYYY)  Age   Gender M / F 

Nationality  Country of 
Residence  

First name Family name 

Your Profile Picture 
4 cm (h) x 3 cm (w) 

  

Date of Birth 
(MM/DD/YYYY)  Age   Gender M / F 

Nationality  Country of 
Residence  

 

Address 

 

Telephone (+    ) 

Website  Email  

Artistic Practice  

 
B. Education (up to three for each) 

Year  

  

  

  

 
Year  

  

  

  

 
C. Exhibition, Presentation, Residency (up to ten)  

Year  
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How did you know about this program? 
1.AIAVwebsite / 2.ResArtis / 3.transartist / 4.AIR_J / 5. Friends / 6.Other (        ) 

 
D. Portofolio (please choose EITHER option① or ②) 
 
①Still Images 
If you are submitting still images, please fill out the slide information sheet below. 
# Year Title Description (Up to 50 words) 
01    

02    

03    

04    

05    

06    

07    

08    
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09    

10    

 
②Video 
If you are submitting online video link, please insert the URL and information below. 
URL link http:// 

Work title  

Description 
(up to 50 words) 

 

 
 
E. List of articles and reviews from catalogues, newspapers and magazines (up to 3 articles. You may insert 
URL links) 
1.  
2.  
3.  
 
F. Residency Proposal 
Please propose your idea (up to 200 words).  
Please refer to AIAV’s Facebook page for the past activities and programs. 
(https://www.facebook.com/aiav.jp) 
 
(Up to 200 words. If you have images or sketches to support your proposal, please attach them.) 
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G. Check list 

□ Completed application form attached with your profile picture, 4 cm (h) x 3 cm (w). 

□ 10 still images of your work (jpeg, max. file 1MB) or online video link. 

□ PDF of articles and reviews from catalogues, newspapers and magazines up to 3 pages.(optional) 

 

H. Before submitting your entry 

□ Make sure to put all your materials into 1 folder and compress it as .zip format.  

□ Please title the email subject as “trans_2018-2019 application” and send your file to: 

trans2018@aiav.jp  

Applications must be received by midnight, July 31, Tuesday, 2018 on email. 

 

Akiyoshidai International Art Village 

Residence Support Program Staff 

TEL: 0837-63-0020 FAX: 0837-63-0021 

 
 


